25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE     LAKE FOREST, CA 92630     949.830.1350     888.882.1350     FAX 949.830.3390
®
FA-TMS
Transformer Mounting System
Mounting Devices
FA-01-Telescopic Stake
JOB INFORMATION
Type: Date:

LAKE FOREST, CA 92630 (949) 830-1350 • FAX (949) 830-3390
032018
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION SHIP  WEIGHT
FA-26-TMS1 Single transformer mount,aluminum cap 5.0 lbs.
FA-26-TMS2 Double transformer mount,aluminum cap 5.0 lbs.
FA-26-TMS1BRS Single transformer mount, brass cap 6.0 lbs.
FA-26-TMS2BRS Double transformer mount, brass cap 6.0 lbs.
CFA-26-TMS1 Single transformer mount, composite cap 5.0 lbs.
CFA-26-TMS2 Double transformer mount, composite cap 5.0 lbs.
Acid
Rust